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Curso 2025-26

Diseño de la enseñanza de la AFD

# Grupo B3 Apellidos Nombre Grupo B1

1 1 ALVAREZ CARREN˜O ADRIAN B1-1

2 1 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ RAUL B1-1

3 1 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ DAVID B1-1

4 1 BAILEZ MARTINEZ MARCOS B1-1

5 1 CACEO CORZANA PAULA B1-1

6 1 CARNICERO GAGO OLIVER B1-1

7 1 ESPESO BRAN˜A NEREA B1-1

8 1 GARCIA PEREIRA JORGE B1-1

9 1 GOMEZ JAMBRINA MANUEL TIAN B1-1

10 1 GOMEZ PARIENTE MARCOS B1-1

11 1 GONZALEZ BAJO CIRO B1-1

12 1 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ANDREA B1-1

13 1 GONZALEZ YUGUEROS PABLO B1-1

14 1 IRACULIS CASADO IYANA B1-1

15 1 LOPEZ-CASTRO MARTINEZ ADRIAN B1-1

16 1 MENDOZA MAYO EDUARDO B1-1

17 1 MIELGO DIEZ INES B1-1

18 1 PORTO LOPEZ UNAI B1-1

19 1 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ LIAN B1-1

20 2 BAO CASAIS DANIEL B1-1

21 2 BUSTILLO GONZALEZ SAMUEL B1-1

22 2 CES MENENDEZ PABLO B1-1

23 2 ESPINIELLA AMORIN JOSE LUIS B1-1

24 2 FERNANDEZ BAN˜OS PABLO B1-1

25 2 FILLOY DE MIGUEL RAUL B1-1

26 2 GARCIA GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO B1-1

27 2 GARCIA LOPEZ CARMEN JUNXING B1-1

28 2 LARA MORO NATALIA B1-1

29 2 LOPEZ HERRERO PEDRO B1-1

30 2 RODRIGUEZ CANA DANIEL B1-1

31 2 RODRIGUEZ DE LA TORRIENTE LUCIA B1-1

32 2 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ LUCIA B1-1

33 2 RUIZ DIEZ ISABEL B1-1

34 2 SERRANO FONSECA DIEGO B1-1

35 2 SOTILLO HERNANDEZ VERONICA B1-1

36 2 SUAREZ ALVAREZ MARIA B1-1

37 2 TEJIDO AMAVISCA ALEJANDRO B1-1
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38 2 VAAMONDE GARCIA GUILLERMO B1-1

39 2 VARELA LAVIANA ANGEL B1-1

40 3 ALONSO DE LA CRUZ IVAN B1-1

41 3 ARRANZ SANZ MARIA B1-1

42 3 CABAN˜EROS RODRIGUEZ REBECA B1-1

43 3 CAMPILLO ABELLA AITOR B1-1

44 3 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ JAIRO B1-1

45 3 GARCIA ALVAREZ JUAN B1-1

46 3 GONZALEZ BURGUET ALVARO B1-1

47 3 GONZALEZ RIOL IVAN B1-2

48 3 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ ISIDORO B1-2

49 3 MACIAS SUAREZ YOEL B1-2

50 3 MARTIN BERLANGA MARCOS B1-2

51 3 PASTOR MOLEDO ALBERTO B1-2

52 3 PEREZ BAJO VICTOR CARLOS B1-2

53 3 RAMOS MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO B1-2

54 3 ROBLES VALDES MARIO B1-2

55 3 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA ALVARO B1-2

56 3 RUIZ SIMON ALEJANDRO B1-2

57 3 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ANGEL B1-2

58 3 SANCHEZ RUILOBA ELISA B1-2

59 3 SERNA RODRIGUEZ MARIA B1-2

60 3 TENDERO DE LA IGLESIA ENRIQUE B1-2

61 4 BARRIO PUERTAS JAVIER B1-2

62 4 CABAN˜EROS MORALA PABLO B1-2

63 4 CABREJAS RODERO MARIO B1-2

64 4 CARBALLO ALVAREZ CARLOS B1-2

65 4 CARRANZA LLANOS DAVID B1-2

66 4 CASTILLO FERNANDEZ JAVIER B1-2

67 4 CASTRILLO MATILLA MONICA B1-2

68 4 CORTES SANCHEZ DIEGO B1-2

69 4 FONSECA LARUELO MATEO B1-2

70 4 GALILEA GARCIA ENRIQUE B1-2

71 4 PRIETO FERNANDEZ YOEL B1-2

72 4 ROBLES GONZALEZ ADRIAN B1-2

73 4 SANCHEZ RENEDO MARTIN B1-2

74 4 SANTOS PEREZ NICOLAS AARON B1-2

75 4 VELASCO RODRIGUEZ ALBA B1-2

76 5 ALEGRE REFOYO RODRIGO B1-2

77 5 ALVAREZ VIESCA CHRISTIAN B1-2

78 5 CHAPULI GARCIA ALBA B1-2

79 5 CUETO REAL CARLOS B1-2

80 5 DAGO FERNANDEZ PAULA B1-2

81 5 DOMINGUEZ CACHO AINHOA B1-2

82 5 DOSANTOS VIGIL JAVIER B1-2

83 5 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ DIEGO B1-2

84 5 HERNANDEZ PUENTE RODRIGO B1-2

85 5 MATEOS BLANCO SAMUEL B1-2
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86 5 RICO SANCHEZ MARTA B1-2

87 5 RODRIGUEZ PEDROSA PABLO B1-2

88 5 ROJO ROJO FELIX B1-2

89 5 SILVAN DEL PRADO DAVID B1-2

90 5 SOTO BLANCO MARIO B1-2

91 5 VEGA ARIZA SERGIO B1-2

92 5 VILLOSLADA BLANCO JAVIER B1-2

93 5 VILLULLAS VILLULLAS JAVIER B1-2
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Curso 2025-26

Valoración de la condición física

# Grupo B3 Apellidos Nombre Grupo B1

1 1 ALVAREZ CARREN˜O ADRIAN B1-1

2 1 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ DAVID B1-1

3 1 BAILEZ MARTINEZ MARCOS B1-1

4 1 BARRIUSO DE LA FUENTE REBECA B1-1

5 1 CACEO CORZANA PAULA B1-1

6 1 DE LA RIVA PEREZ GABRIEL B1-1

7 1 GARCIA PEREIRA JORGE B1-1

8 1 GARCIA VAL IRENE B1-1

9 1 GOMEZ JAMBRINA MANUEL TIAN B1-1

10 1 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ANDREA B1-1

11 1 GONZALEZ YUGUEROS PABLO B1-1

12 1 IRACULIS CASADO IYANA B1-1

13 1 LOPEZ GASPAR ENRIQUE B1-1

14 1 LOPEZ-CASTRO MARTINEZ ADRIAN B1-1

15 1 MENDOZA MAYO EDUARDO B1-1

16 1 PORTO LOPEZ UNAI B1-1

17 1 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ LIAN B1-1

18 2 ANDRES FERNANDEZ JORGE B1-1

19 2 BAO CASAIS DANIEL B1-1

20 2 BUSTILLO GONZALEZ SAMUEL B1-1

21 2 CES MENENDEZ PABLO B1-1

22 2 DE LA CRUZ GARCIA PELAYO B1-1

23 2 ESPINIELLA AMORIN JOSE LUIS B1-1

24 2 FERNANDEZ BAN˜OS PABLO B1-1

25 2 FILLOY DE MIGUEL RAUL B1-1

26 2 GAMBOA TOCINO JORGE B1-1

27 2 GARCIA GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO B1-1

28 2 GARCIA LOPEZ CARMEN JUNXING B1-1

29 2 LOPEZ HERRERO PEDRO B1-1

30 2 RODRIGUEZ CANA DANIEL B1-1

31 2 RODRIGUEZ DE LA TORRIENTE LUCIA B1-1

32 2 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ LUCIA B1-1

33 2 RUIZ DIEZ ISABEL B1-1

34 2 SERRANO FONSECA DIEGO B1-1

35 2 SOTILLO HERNANDEZ VERONICA B1-1

36 2 SUAREZ ALVAREZ MARIA B1-1

37 2 TEJIDO AMAVISCA ALEJANDRO B1-1
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38 2 VAAMONDE GARCIA GUILLERMO B1-1

39 2 VARELA LAVIANA ANGEL B1-1

40 3 ALONSO DE LA CRUZ IVAN B1-1

41 3 ARRANZ SANZ MARIA B1-1

42 3 CABAN˜EROS RODRIGUEZ REBECA B1-1

43 3 CAMPILLO ABELLA AITOR B1-1

44 3 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ JAIRO B1-1

45 3 FELIPE BALLESTERO SERGIO B1-1

46 3 GARCIA ALVAREZ JUAN B1-1

47 3 GOMEZ NAVALON DANIELA B1-1

48 3 GONZALEZ BURGUET ALVARO B1-1

49 3 GONZALEZ RIOL IVAN B1-2

50 3 MACIAS SUAREZ YOEL B1-2

51 3 MARTIN BERLANGA MARCOS B1-2

52 3 MARTIN SANCHEZ CARLOS B1-2

53 3 PEREZ BAJO VICTOR CARLOS B1-2

54 3 RAMOS MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO B1-2

55 3 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA ALVARO B1-2

56 3 RUIZ SIMON ALEJANDRO B1-2

57 3 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ANGEL B1-2

58 3 SANCHEZ RUILOBA ELISA B1-2

59 3 SERNA RODRIGUEZ MARIA B1-2

60 3 TENDERO DE LA IGLESIA ENRIQUE B1-2

61 4 ALCANTARA RODRIGUEZ ALICIA B1-2

62 4 BARRIO PUERTAS JAVIER B1-2

63 4 CABREJAS RODERO MARIO B1-2

64 4 CARBALLO ALVAREZ CARLOS B1-2

65 4 CARRANZA LLANOS DAVID B1-2

66 4 CASTILLO FERNANDEZ JAVIER B1-2

67 4 CASTRILLO MATILLA MONICA B1-2

68 4 CORTES SANCHEZ DIEGO B1-2

69 4 FONSECA LARUELO MATEO B1-2

70 4 GALILEA GARCIA ENRIQUE B1-2

71 4 GOMEZ MENDEZ SERGIO B1-2

72 4 GONZALEZ GAGO ALVARO B1-2

73 4 GUERRA AGUADO NURIA B1-2

74 4 JIMENEZ TERREL NEREA B1-2

75 4 MATEO GOMEZ MARIO B1-2

76 4 MORENO PASADAS JOSE B1-2

77 4 PEREZ RIVAS ALEJANDRO B1-2

78 4 PRIETO FERNANDEZ YOEL B1-2

79 4 ROBLES GONZALEZ ADRIAN B1-2

80 4 SANCHEZ RENEDO MARTIN B1-2

81 4 SANTOS PEREZ NICOLAS AARON B1-2

82 4 VELASCO RODRIGUEZ ALBA B1-2

83 5 ALEGRE REFOYO RODRIGO B1-2

84 5 ALVAREZ VIESCA CHRISTIAN B1-2

85 5 BOZZANO SAPPIA JUAN MANUEL B1-2
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86 5 BULTO CASTILLO DIEGO B1-2

87 5 CHAPULI GARCIA ALBA B1-2

88 5 CUETO REAL CARLOS B1-2

89 5 DAGO FERNANDEZ PAULA B1-2

90 5 DOMINGUEZ CACHO AINHOA B1-2

91 5 DOSANTOS VIGIL JAVIER B1-2

92 5 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ DIEGO B1-2

93 5 GALLEGO MARTINEZ DIEGO B1-2

94 5 MATEOS BLANCO SAMUEL B1-2

95 5 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ JAIME B1-2

96 5 RODRIGUEZ PEDROSA PABLO B1-2

97 5 ROJO ROJO FELIX B1-2

98 5 SILVAN DEL PRADO DAVID B1-2

99 5 SOTO BLANCO MARIO B1-2

100 5 VEGA ARIZA SERGIO B1-2

101 5 VILLOSLADA BLANCO JAVIER B1-2

102 5 VILLULLAS VILLULLAS JAVIER B1-2


